CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
74
RSL （φ6.3）
120Hz 10 kHz 100 kHz 300 kHz1 kHz
0.10 0.50 1.00 1.000.45
R
1
S
2 3
0
4
E
5
3
6
3
7
1
8
M
9
C
10
N
11
1
12
G
13
B
14
L
F
P
54
C
L
33
1
2.
5
FP 2R5 ME 331 M SL R
3302.5
尼吉康品号
330
2.5
FPCAP品号
管理记号
330
2.5
管理记号
2011/65/EU
RSLRSA
CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
75
3500
3500
3500
3200
3200
3200
1900
1700
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
6.3×4.2
16
16
16
18
18
18
45
55
300
300
413
315
473
693
300
100
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
100
220
330
100
150
220
15
15
2.5
(0E) 2.8
7.2
18.4
28.7
6.3
(0J)
16
(1C)
25
(1E)
FPCAP
RSL0E101MCN1GB
RSL0E221MCN1GB
RSL0E331MCN1GB
RSL0J101MCN1GB
RSL0J151MCN1GB
RSL0J221MCN1GB
RSL1C150MCN1GB
RSL1E150MCN1GB
FP-2R5ME101M-SLR
FP-2R5ME221M-SLR
FP-2R5ME331M-SLR
FP-6R3ME101M-SLR
FP-6R3ME151M-SLR
FP-6R3ME221M-SLR
FP-016ME150M-SLR
FP-025ME150M-SLR
6.3V 220µF 6.3V 220µF
RSL
26 23